
 Green Mountain

Lacrosse Boys Multiple Levels Schedule    (as of 02-18-18)

 

Activity Time Opponent Location Comments

Friday, Mar 9, 2018

  Lacrosse: Boys JV Game 4:00PM Ponderosa Green Mountain
Elementary School 

    

  Lacrosse: Boys Varsity Game 7:30PM Ponderosa Trailblazer Stadium     

Monday, Mar 12, 2018

  Lacrosse: Boys Varsity Game 6:00PM Away vs. Saint Mary's Grace Center     

Wednesday, Mar 14, 2018

  Lacrosse: Boys JV Game 4:30PM Away vs. Eaglecrest Eaglecrest High School     

  Lacrosse: Boys Varsity Game 8:00PM Away vs. Eaglecrest Legacy Stadium     

Friday, Mar 16, 2018

  Lacrosse: Boys JV Game 5:00PM Away vs. Denver South Denver South High
School 

    

  Lacrosse: Boys Varsity Game 7:00PM Away vs. Denver South Denver South High
School 

    

Monday, Mar 19, 2018

  Lacrosse: Boys JV Game 4:30PM Away vs. Lakewood Lakewood High School     Green Mountain JV vs
Lakewood lvl 3

Wednesday, Mar 21, 2018

  Lacrosse: Boys JV Game 4:30PM Ralston Valley Green Mountain
Elementary School 

    RV's Level III

Wednesday, Apr 4, 2018

  Lacrosse: Boys JV Game 4:00PM Thompson Valley Green Mountain
Elementary School 

    

  Lacrosse: Boys Varsity Game 5:30PM Thompson Valley Trailblazer Stadium     

Friday, Apr 6, 2018

  Lacrosse: Boys JV Game 4:30PM Away vs. Bear Creek Bear Creek High School     

  Lacrosse: Boys Varsity Game 7:30PM Away vs. Bear Creek Trailblazer Stadium     

Monday, Apr 9, 2018

  Lacrosse: Boys JV Game 5:30PM Away vs. Prairie View Prairie View High School     

  Lacrosse: Boys Varsity Game 7:00PM Away vs. Prairie View Prairie View High School     

Wednesday, Apr 11, 2018

  Lacrosse: Boys Varsity League
Game

3:30PM Conifer Trailblazer Stadium     

  Lacrosse: Boys JV League Game 4:30PM Conifer Green Mountain
Elementary School 

    

Friday, Apr 13, 2018

  Lacrosse: Boys JV League Game 4:30PM Away vs. Golden Golden High School     
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  Lacrosse: Boys Varsity League
Game

7:30PM Away vs. Golden Trailblazer Stadium     

Wednesday, Apr 18, 2018

  Lacrosse: Boys JV League Game 4:00PM Away vs. Evergreen Evergreen High School     

  Lacrosse: Boys Varsity League
Game

6:00PM Away vs. Evergreen Evergreen High School     

Friday, Apr 20, 2018

  Lacrosse: Boys Varsity League
Game

4:00PM Clear Creek NAAC Stadium (North
Area Athletic Complex) 

    

Monday, Apr 23, 2018

  Lacrosse: Boys Varsity Game 3:30PM Jefferson Academy Trailblazer Stadium     

Wednesday, Apr 25, 2018

  Lacrosse: Boys Varsity League
Game

4:00PM Littleton NAAC Stadium (North
Area Athletic Complex) 

    

  Lacrosse: Boys JV League Game 5:00PM Littleton Green Mountain
Elementary School 

    

Monday, Apr 30, 2018

  Lacrosse: Boys Varsity Game 6:00PM Lutheran NAAC Stadium (North
Area Athletic Complex) 

    

Wednesday, May 2, 2018

  Lacrosse: Boys JV Game 4:30PM Away vs. Dakota Ridge Summit Ridge Middle
School 

    

Friday, May 4, 2018

  Lacrosse: Boys JV Game 4:00PM Overland Green Mountain
Elementary School 

    

  Lacrosse: Boys Varsity Game 5:30PM Overland Trailblazer Stadium     
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